CEMENT BONDED PARTICLE BOARD PRICE LIST www.betonwood.com2
1. Cement bonded particle boards
• Cement bonded particle boards BETONWOOD
• Cement bonded particle boards BETONWOOD N
2. Acoustic insulating cement boards
• Cement bonded particle boards BETONACUSTIK
3. Dry screed accessories
• Adjustable Holders SupportiSE

Legend
LEGEND / Our products for green building
3 CEMENT BONDED PARTICLE BOARD PRICE LISTwww.betonwood.com
BetonWood
High density cement bonded
particle boards (1350kg/m3)
BetonWood is a material that is suitable for many uses in construction:
•  fire resistance class A2;
•  high mechanical strength (resistant to vandalism);
•  It breaks down a wide range of acoustic frequencies, even very high;
•  It is resistant to climate change and frost;
•  insects and fungi are unable to attack or damage it;
•  high compressive strenght (9.000,00 KPa).
Cement bonded particle board density 1350 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26| Specific heat c 1.880 J/kg K
Code Dimension Thickness panels/pallet m2/Pallet pallet size kg/pallet price €/m2
BTW828001250 2.800x1.250 mm 8 mm 70 245,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.800 8,12 €
BTW1028001250 2.800x1.250 mm 10 mm 60 210,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.000 9,17 €
BTW1228001250 2.800x1.250 mm 12 mm 50 175,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.000 10,76 €
BTW1428001250 2.800x1.250 mm 14 mm 40 140,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.800 12,61 €
BTW1628001250 2.800x1.250 mm 16 mm 35 122,50 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.800 14,26 €
BTW1828001250 2.800x1.250 mm 18 mm 30 105,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.700 16,33 €
BTW2028001250 2.800x1.250 mm 20 mm 30 105,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.000 17,98 €
BTW2228001250 2.800x1.250 mm 22 mm 25 87,50 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.800 20,31 €
BTW2428001250 2.800x1.250 mm 24 mm 25 87,50 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.000 21,64 €
BTW2828001250 2.800x1.250 mm 28 mm 20 70,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx.  2.800 25,51 €
BTW3228001250 2.800x1.250 mm 32 mm 20 70,00 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.200 29,43 €
BTW3628001250 2.800x1.250 mm 36 mm 15 52,50 2.8 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.700 40,09 €
Code Dimension Thickness panels/pallet m2/Pallet pallet size kg/pallet price €/m2
BTW1032001250 3.200x1.250 mm 10 mm 60 240,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.000 8,91 €
BTW1232001250 3.200x1.250 mm 12 mm 50 200,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.000 10,56 €
BTW1432001250 3.200x1.250 mm 14 mm 40 160,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 3.200 12,41 €
BTW1632001250 3.200x1.250 mm 16 mm 35 140,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 3.200 14,06 €
BTW1832001250 3.200x1.250 mm 18 mm 30 120,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 3.100 15,27 €
BTW2032001250 3.200x1.250 mm 20 mm 30 120,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.400 17,45 €
BTW2232001250 3.200x1.250 mm 22 mm 25 100,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 3.200 19,73 €
BTW2432001250 3.200x1.250 mm 24 mm 25 100,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.400 21,16 €
BTW2832001250 3.200x1.250 mm 28 mm 20 80,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 3.200 24,87 €
BTW3232001250 3.200x1.250 mm 32 mm 20 80,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.600 28,27 €
BTW4032001250 3.200x1.250 mm 40 mm 15 60,00 3.2 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 3.400 43,44 €
4 sharp edges panels
4 sharp edges panels
Cement bonded particle board / BetonWood
High density and high compressive resistance cement bonded particle boards
C
em
en
t
b
o
nd
ed
 p
ar
ti
cl
e
b
oa
rd
s
Code Dimension Thickness panels/pallet m2/Pallet pallet size kg/pallet price €/m2
BTW223001250 300x1.250 mm 22 mm 80 30 - approx. 900 20,31 €
BTW283001250 300x1.250 mm 28 mm 60 22,5 - approx. 850 25,51 €
4 sharp edges panels
CEMENT BONDED PARTICLE BOARD PRICE LIST www.betonwood.com4
Code Dimension Thickness panels/pallet m2/pallet pallet size (cm) kg/pallet price €/m2
BSA201220520 1.220 x 520 mm 20 mm 56 35,530 1.22 x 1.04 x 0.7 approx. 1.000 11,50 €

•  fire resistance class A2;
•  high mechanical strength (resistant to vandalism);
•  It breaks down a wide range of acoustic frequencies, even very high;
•  It is resistant to climate change and frost;
•  insects and fungi are unable to attack or damage it;
•  high compressive strenght (9.000,00 KPa).
Cement bonded particle board density 1350 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26| Specific heat c 1.880 J/kg K
Type Thickness (mm) Price € / m2
sanded - 2,60 €
cut - 2,60 €
cut 8 - 12 mm 0,90 €
cut 14 - 20 mm 1,30 €
cut 22 - 32 mm 2,10 €
cut 36 - 40 mm 3,80 €
Code Dimension Thickness panels/pallet m2/pallet pallet size (cm) kg/pallet price €/m2
BTWN101250800 1250 x 800 mm 10 mm 47 47,000 1.25 x 0.80 x 0.7 approx. 0.635 5,37 €
BTWN161250465 1.250 x 465 mm 16 mm 60 34,870 1.25 x 1.00 x 0.6 approx. 0.755 6,07 €
BTWN221220515 1.220 x 515 mm 22 mm 50 35,180 1.20 x 1.04 x 0.7 approx. 1.000 8,64 €
BTWN221220520 1.220 x 520 mm 22 mm 50 35,530 1.22 x 1.04 x 0.7 approx. 1.000 8,96 €
Code Dimension Thickness panels/pallet m2/pallet pallet size (cm) kg/pallet price €/m2
BTWNTG201200500 1.200 x 500 mm 20 mm 25 15,000 1.20 x 0.5 x 0.7 approx. 0.410 16,28 €
BTWNTG221200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 mm 25 15,000 1.22 x 0.5 x 0.7 approx. 0.410 16,28 €
Sanded (tolleranza ridotta nello spessore)
N.B.: every panel 22 mm thinck has half-sanded surface finish
4 sharp edges panels
4 tongue&groove edges panels

oa
rd
s
BetonAcustik
High acoustic insulating
cement bonded particle
boards
BetonAcustik panels are made from perforated cement bonded particle
boards so as to obtain excellent acoustic performances.
•  significant noise reduction;
•  fire resistance class A2;
•  It is free from formaldehyde and asbestos-free, recycled inks etc .;
•  It is resistant to climate change and frost;
•  insects and fungi are unable to attack or damage it;
Code Dimension Thickness panels/pallet m2/pallet pallet size (cm) kg/pallet price €/m2
BTWAX101250625 1.250 x 625 mm 10 mm 60 195,000 2.6 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 2.800 *
BTWAX121250625 1.250 x 625 mm 12 mm 50 162,500 2.6 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 2.800 *
BTWAX141250625 1.250 x 625 mm 14 mm 40 130,000 2.6 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.600 *
BTWAX161250625 1.250 x 625 mm 16 mm 35 113,750 2.6 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.600 *
BTWAX181250625 1.250 x 625 mm 18 mm 30 97,500 2.6 x 1.25 x 0.7 approx. 2.500 *
BTWAX201250625 1.250 x 625 mm 20 mm 30 97,500 2.6 x 1.25 x 0.8 approx. 2.800 *
* on request from 500 m24 sharp edges panels
CEMENT BONDED PARTICLE BOARD PRICE LIST www.betonwood.com6
Accessories / Accessories for elevated floors
Adjustable holders for dry elevated floor systems
A
ccesso
ries fo
r elevated
 flo
o
rs
Code ID adjustable height ø base Weight kg pieces/box kg/box pieces/pallet Price €/piece
E014025040 NM 1 25 - 40 mm 205 mm 0,218 30 7,300 1260 2,45 €
E014040070 NM 2 40 - 70 mm 205 mm 0,275 35 10,400 1050 2,75 €
E014060100 NM 3 60 - 100 mm 205 mm 0,345 25 9,400 750 3,15 €
E014090160 NM 4 90 - 160 mm 205 mm 0,441 20 9,600 600 3,75 €
E014150270 NM 5 150 - 270 mm 205 mm 0,583 30 19,300 420 4,35 €
Adjustable holder SE
Adjustable holder for floating floors
•  provided of bi-component head with anti noise and anti slip rubber;
•  noise-reducing rubber head;
•  supports are composed by a cylindrical base element of 205 mm
diameter for resting on the laying surface;
•  intermediate screw with a locking security system and a top head
element, 4 easy removable tabs of h.12 mm;
•  Security lock system to prevent unlocking.
Code ID adjustable height ø base Weight kg pieces/box kg/box pieces/pallet Price €/piece
E240028038 SE 0 28 - 38 mm 205 mm 0,260 50 13,825 1500 3,75 €
E240037050 SE 1 37,5 - 50 mm 205 mm 0,320 40 13,600 1200 3,97 €
E240050075 SE 2 50 - 75 mm 205 mm 0,352 30 11,400 900 4,20 €
E240075120 SE 3 75 - 120 mm 205 mm 0,458 25 14,700 600 4,65 €
E240120170 SE 4 120 - 170 mm 205 mm 0,518 25 14,000 500 4,95 €
E240170215 SE 5 170 - 215 mm 205 mm 0,609 25 14,700 500 5,10 €
Adjustable holder NM
Adjustable holder for floating floors
•  provided of bi-component head with anti noise and anti slip rubber;
•  noise-reducing rubber head;

ev
at
ed
 f
lo
o
rs
Adjustable holder SB
Adjustable holder for floating floors
•  wide range of adjustable heights;
•  supports are composed by a cylindrical base element of 205 mm
diameter for resting on the laying surface;
•  the head has a flat surface for a free installation
•  Base is provided of holes for water drainage.
Code ID adjustable height ø base weight kg pieces/box kg/box pieces/pallet Price €/piece
E015427035 SB 1 27 - 35 mm 195 mm 0,181 40 8,000 1680 1,80 €
E015435050 SB 2 35 - 50 mm 195 mm 0,184 30 6,300 1260 1,87 €
E015450080 SB 3 50 - 80 mm 195 mm 0,206 35 8,000 1050 2,06 €
E015470120 SB 4 70 - 120 mm 195 mm 0,250 25 7,000 750 2,25 €
Code ID Dimension pieces/box pieces/pallet Price €/piece
E082002000 Rubber leveler LGH2 mm - 600 42000 0,30  €
E082003000 Rubber leveler LGH3 mm - 500 35000 0,32  €
Code ID Dimension pieces/box pieces/pallet Price €/piece

•  can also be used from the outside for roof rehabilitations.
Code Delivery Packaging Price €/piece
MGLUE 600g flexible packs 12 pieces/box 15,01 €
FiberTherm multi glue •  for adhesive bonding of FiberTherm safe;
•  joint sealing of FiberTherm sarking boards;
•  slightly swells up and seals smaller joints;
•  including widestream nozzles for greater reliability.
Code Delivery Packaging Price €/piece
MPRIM  1000g plastic bottoles 6 pieces/box 22,89 €
FiberTherm multi primer
Solvent free primer
•  rapid flash-off time
•  high penetration
•  can be processed from −10°C.
Code Delivery Packaging Price €/piece
MTAPEP4060 40 m x 60 mm (lxb) rolls 10 rolls/box 23,30 €
MTAPEP180180 Rolls with 222 adhesives 180 x 180 mm (lxb) 1 roll/box 103,42 €
FiberTherm multi tape P
High performance tape with kraft
paper
•  highly resistant to ageing, solvent-free pressure-sensitive adhesive;
•  can be torn by hand;
•  robust kraft paper backing;
•  stickers ideal for sealing injection holes.
Code Delivery Packaging Price €/piece
MTAPEF2560 25 m x 60 mm (lxb) rolls 10 rolls/box 18,90 €
MTAPEF25100 25 m x 100 mm (lxb) rolls 6 rolls/box 35,70 €
MTAPEF25150 25 m x 150 mm (lxb) rolls 4 rolls/box 61,95 €
MTAPEFS2560 25 m x 60 mm (lxb) rolls 20/40 grooved 10 rolls/box 24,15 €
FiberTherm multi tape F
High performance tape with special
foil
• high resistance to aging;